Huddersfield

Name
Hinchcliffe, Gary

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

557

Boylan, Richard S 553

Keddie, David
Firth, David
Keely, Roger
Eagleton, Greg T
Keely, Leo A
Tooley, David ]

175
173
-202
-224
-224
-242

1

1

T N A T O T O S U SN

100%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%



